FEMMINILI
50 Farfalla

100 Farfalla
200 Farfalla

50 Dorso

100 Dorso

200 Dorso

50 Rana

100 Rana

200 Rana

50 Stile Libero
100 Stile Libero
200 Stile Libero
400 Stile Libero
800 Stile Libero
100 Misti

200 Misti

400 Misti

MASCHILL
50 Farfalla

100 Farfalla
200 Farfalla

50 Dorso

100 Dorso

200 Dorso

50 Rana

100 Rana

200 Rana

50 Stile Libero
100 Stile Libero
200 Stile Libero
400 Stile Libero
1500 Stile Libero
100 Misti

200 Misti

400 Misti

DAHLIA WORRELL
DAHLIA WORRELL
BIANCHI

BAKER

COUGHLIN

BAKER

MOROTTI

MEILI

JUKIC

DAHLIA WORRELL
DAHLIA WORRELL
PELLEGRINI
MUFFAT
QUADARELLA
BAKER

CUSINATO
CUSINATO

KUSCH
KOROTHYSKIN
RIVOLTA
SABBIONI
THOMAN
MORA
SCOzzoLl
SCOZZOLI
PIZZINI
FOSTER
CHADWICK
CIAMPI
DETTI
ACERENZA
ORSI
CECCONI
BOGGIATO

Primati de
"LA VASCA DEI CAMPIONTI"

Kelsi

Kelsi

llaria

Kathleen Somers
Natalie

Kathleen Somers
Sara

Katie

Mirna

Kelsi

Kelsi

Federica

Camille

Simona

Kathleen Somers
llaria

Ilaria

Marius
Evgeny
Matteo
Simone
Nick
Lorenzo
Fabio
Fabio
Luca
Mark
Michael
Matteo
Gabriele
Domenico
Marco
Thomas
Alessio

USA

USA

Nuoto Cl.Azzurra 91 - BO
USA

USA

United States of America
In Sport

Swimmac Carolina
Austria

USA

USA

C. C. Aniene

Olympic Nice Natation
GS Fiamme Rosse

USA

GS Fiamme Oro

GS Fiamme Oro

Germany

Blu Project Russia

GS Fiamme Oro Roma
Centro Sportivo Esercito
Swimmac Carolina

G.S. VV.F. Fiamme Rosse
Centro Sportivo Esercito
Centro Sportivo Esercito
Centro Sp.vo Carabinieri
Gran Bretagna

USA

Centro Sportivo Esercito
Centro Sportivo Esercito
Circolo Canottieri Napoli
GS Fiamme Oro
Leosport - Villafranca
Aniene

0'25.07
0'55.00
2'06.85
0'26.47
0'56.47
2'01.68
0'30.53
1'04.67
2'21.69
0'24.02
0'52.51
1'54.30
3'59.39
8'15.69
0'59.74
2'07.28
4'29.41

0'22.64
0'50.03
1'56.34
0'23.96
0'50.86
1'51.85
0'26.06
0'57.17
2'06.84
0'21.38
0'46.90
1'44.20
3'39.08
14'45.72
0'52.65
1'55.75
4'08.74

2018
2018
2018
2018
2011
2017
2018
2015
2003
2018
2018
2018
2008
2018
2018
2018
2018

2018
2009
2017
2018
2013
2017
2018
2018
2018
2007
2018
2018
2018
2017
2018
2017
2004



